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Bus 289 Madrid (Ciudad Lineal)-Coslada (Hospital) Go to website

Direction
Av.Marie Curie-Hospital DEL Henares — Hnos.Gªnoble-
jas-Ciudad Lineal

28 stops

Open route schedule

Av.Marie Curie-Hospital DEL Henares

Av.Vicálvaro-Guadalquivir

Av.Berlín-Aula Compensación Educativa

Av.Berlín-Centro Comercial

Av.Berlín-Florencia

Moscú-Polideportivo

Moscú-Oslo

Av.Sahara Occidental-Ignacio Ellacuria

Av.Sahara Occidental-José S.Martín

Av.Esparragal-Gabriel Celaya

Velázquez-Centro DE Mayores

Doctor Fleming-Coslada Central

Pza.Doctor Marañón-Av.Constitución

Gta.Rosa DE LOS Vientos-Av.Constitución

Av.Plantío-Recinto Ferial

Virgen DE LA Cabeza-Parque Norte Plantío

Virgen DE LA Cabeza-Hernán Cortés

Estocolmo-Estadio Metropolitano

Av.Arcentales-Pza.Grecia

Av.Arcentales-Av.Canillejas A Vicálvaro

Av.Arcentales-Albadalejo

Route schedule
Av.Marie Curie-Hospital DEL Henares — Hnos.Gªnoble-
jas-Ciudad Lineal

Monday 03:50-19:30

Tuesday 03:50-19:30

Wednesday 03:50-19:30

Thursday 03:50-19:30

Friday 03:50-19:30

Saturday 06:00-16:30

Sunday 06:00-16:30

Route info

Direction: Av.Marie Curie-Hospital DEL Henares

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Av.Arcentales-SAN Romualdo

Emilio Muñoz-Miguel Yuste

Emilio Muñoz-Alfonso Gomez

Emilio Muñoz-Sta.Leonor

Metro García Noblejas

Ascao-Julián Camarillo

Hnos.Gªnoblejas-Ciudad Lineal



Direction
Hnos.Gªnoblejas-Ciudad Lineal — Av.Marie Curie-Hospi-
tal DEL Henares

29 stops

Open route schedule

Hnos.Gªnoblejas-Ciudad Lineal

Ascao-Julián Camarillo

Metro García Noblejas

Emilio Muñoz-Sta.Leonor

Emilio Muñoz-Alfonso Gomez

Emilio Muñoz-Miguel Yuste

Av.Arcentales-SAN Romualdo

Av.Arcentales-Av.Canillejas

Av.Arcentales-Av.Canillejas A Vicalvaro

Av.Arcentales-Av.Niza

Estocolmo-Estadio Metropolitano

Virgen DE LA Cabeza-Gta.Primero DE Mayo

Virgen DE LA Cabeza-Parque Norte Plantío

Av.Plantío-Recinto Ferial

Gta.Rosa DE LOS Vientos-Av.Constitución

Pza.Doctor Marañón-Doctor Gªortíz

Doctor Fleming-Coslada Central

Velázquez-Centro DE Mayores

Av.Esparragal-Gabriel Celaya

Av.Sahara Occidental-José S.Martín

Av.Sahara Occidental-Ignacio Ellacuria

Moscú-París

Moscú-Polideportivo

Av.Berlín-Florencia

Route schedule
Hnos.Gªnoblejas-Ciudad Lineal — Av.Marie Curie-Hospi-
tal DEL Henares

Monday 04:30-20:20

Tuesday 04:30-20:20

Wednesday 04:30-20:20

Thursday 04:30-20:20

Friday 04:30-20:20

Saturday 06:45-17:15

Sunday 06:45-17:15

Route info

Direction: Hnos.Gªnoblejas-Ciudad Lineal

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-289-831742588-1916308025


Av.Berlín-Centro Comercial

Av.Berlín-Aula Compensación Educativa

Av.Isabel Torres-Romero

Av.José Hierro-Urgencias

Av.Marie Curie-Hospital DEL Henares

289 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Coslada

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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